
Chairman’s report 

January 2026 

Mayoral Engagements 

Date Location Information 

Saturday 3 January Saltash Oaklands Community Centre Christmas 
party 

Tuesday 6 January Bodmin Mayor of Bodmin wassailing event 

Monday 12 January Saltash Tour of Fountain Head House School 

Saturday 17 January Saltash Mayor’s quiz event 

Wednesday 21 January Saltash Memory Box 10th Birthday celebration event 

Sunday 25 January Saltash King’s Scout Award prize giving 

Monday 26 January Saltash Opening of Saltash Music, Speech and 
Drama Event 

Tuesday 27 January Plymouth Holocaust Memorial Day event 

Friday 30 January Saltash Saltash Sailing Club cadets presentation 
evening 

 

Mayoral meetings 

Date Location Information 

Friday 9 January Guildhall Partnership meeting with Cornwall Council 

 

Deputy Mayor Engagements 

 

Date Location Information 

Monday 12 January Saltash Tour of Fountain Head House School 

Saturday 17 January Saltash Saltash and Plougastel Twinning 
Association AGM 

Monday 26 January Saltash Drama awards presentation at Saltash 
Music, Speech and Drama Festival 

 

Deputy Mayor meetings 

Date Location Information 

Tuesday 6 January Virtual CAP meeting 

Friday 9 January Guildhall Partnership meeting with Cornwall Council 

 

End of Report 

Mayors Secretary  


